FEATURES
1
ULTRASONIC LIQUID LEVEL SWITCHES
Ultrasonic liquid level switches are used in a wide variety of applications to detect the location of level in a process or storage vessel.  These switches
can be used in virtually any liquid. A complete offering of materials and mounting configurations are available to meet your application needs.
• No calibration necessary
• Remote Self-Test Feature
• No moving parts

K = Kynar (KUSG Only)
J = Titanium (KUSG Only)
ORDERING GUIDES
Output
1 = DPDT (Relay)
2 = 4-20mA
      (Loop Power)
Input Power
1 = 90-240VAC
2 = 9-30VDC
      (Loop Power)
3 = 24VDC
KUSO
Switch Series
KUSG = Gap Style Probe
KUST = Tip Style Probe
Switch Series
KUSO = Probe with Connection Wires
1/4” MNPT = Gap Style Probe
1/2” MNPT = Tip Style Probe
3/4” MNPT = Tip Style Probe
REQUESTED BY:                                                                               COMPANY:
ADDRESS:                                                                   CITY:                                                    STATE:                             ZIP:
PHONE:                                                          FAX:                                                                EMAIL :
Actuation Point
00 = Standard
        (1.00” on KUSG)
        (1.25” on KUST)
XX = Custom Length in Inches
        (Up to 99.00”)
Actuation Point
00 = Standard
        (9/16” on 1/4” MNPT)
        (1-1/4” on 1/2” MNPT & 3/4” MNPT)
XX = Custom Length in Inches
        (1/4” MNPT: Custom Lengths N/A)
        (1/2” MNPT & 3/4” MNPT up to 96.00”)
Cable Length
0 = Standard (1’)
XX = Custom Length in Feet
Process Connection*
1 = 3/4” MNPT
F = 150 LB. R.F. ANSI Flange
H = 300 LB. R.F. ANSI Flange
J = 600 LB. R.F. ANSI Flange
S = Sanitary Flange
*Contact Kenco for other
  available connection
  types.
Process Connection / Output*
1 = 1/4” MNPT / 1A SPDT Relay
5 = 1/2” MNPT / 1A SPDT Relay
7 = 3/4” MNPT / 1A SPDT Relay
*Process Connection Notes:
   • Probes are constructed from 316L
      stainless steel
   • Contact Kenco for other available
      connection types.
Input Power
0 = 9-30VDC Relay
Flange Size*
Blank = None
0 = 1-1/2”
1 = 1”
2 = 2”
3 = 3”
*Contact Kenco for other
  available flange sizes.
Flange Material
Blank = None
A = Carbon Steel
S = 316 Stainless Steel
P = CPVC